NOTICE
Haralson School District Five Year Tax Digest and M&O Levy History

The Haralson County School Board does hereby announce that the millage rate will be adopted at a public meeting at
the Haralson County Board of Education at 299 Robertson Avenue, Tallapoosa, GA on September 2, at 4:00 p.m., and
pursuant to the requirements of O.C.G.A. Section 48-5-32 does hereby publish the following presentation of the current

year's tax digest and levy, along with the history of the tax digest and levy for the past five years.

CURRENT 2022 TAX DIGEST AND 5 YEAR HISTORY OF LEVY

COUNTY SCHOOL

Real & Personal

Motor Vehicles

Mobile Homes

Timber - 100%

Heavy Duty Equipment
Gross Digest

Less M & O Exemptions
FLPA Reimbursement Value
Net M & O Digest

Gross M&O Millage
Less Rollbacks
Net M&O Millage

Total School Taxes Levied

Net Taxes $ Increase/Decrease
Net Taxes % Increase/Decrease

2017

533,495,054
20,131,690
5,350,943
2,551,114
27,340
561,556,141
74,679,809

486,876,332
16.723
-0.134
16.589
8,193,122

200,109
2.44%

2018

574,760,952
16,325,200
5,406,223
1,084,756
109,880
597,687,011
74,722,368

522,964,643
16.589
-0.982
15.607
8,273,920

80,798
0.98%

2019

605,121,944
13,991,830
5,819,777
2,545,947

0
627,479,498
82,536,219

544,943,279
15.607
0.000
15.607
8,504,930

231,010
2.72%

2020

640,214,280
14,372,880
6,376,660
2,380,833
281,000
663,625,653
85,570,423

578,055,230
15.607
-0.423
15.184
8,777,191

272,261
3.10%

2021

672,016,640
13,017,000
6,659,279
2,506,828

0
694,199,747
103,266,331

590,933,416
15.184
-0.039
15.145
8,949,687

172,496
1.93%

2022

759,363,976
10,657,890
7,258,257
1,839,147
83,140
779,202,410
119,364,331

659,838,079
15.145
-0.597
14.548
9,599,324

649,638
6.77%




